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7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Uncle Tom and the Children’sChoir
"You'll Enjoy Education"
The Friendly Road Service
Listeners’ Request session

12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
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News from London
Radio Matinee
News from London
Jasper Abroad
The Diggers’ session
Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
A Talk on Social Justice
News from London"We Work for Victory"Uncle Tom and the Sankey SingersFun with musicHeadline News, followed by the"Radio Theatre"
Special programmeThe American Hour
News from London
Close down

WELLENGTON
30k ce. 265m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London8.10
8.25
9. 0
59.1
10. 0

A Religion for Monday morninHealth talk by "Uncle Scrim"Uncle Tom and his Children’s ChoirListen to the band!The World of Sport (Bill King)

11. O Friendly Road Service of Song
11.30 Our Morning Star: Eddy Howard
11.45 Comedy cameo
12. O Listeners’ Request session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controle
1.156 News from London
2. 0 The Troops entertain3.0 Christmas Carols
4.30 News from London
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
8. 0 Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour
8.45 Special programme
9.40 Fun with Music
10. 0 Musical varieties
10.30 Siumber session
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Variety programme
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£436-% c. 210 m.

0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London25 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Q Uncle Tom’s Choir
9.15 Around the Bandstand
9.45 Junior Bandsman
0. 0 Hospital session
QO Friendly Road Service of Song11.15 A Budget of popular tunes11.45 Sports summary ("The Toff’’)12..0 The luncheon session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 News from London2.0 The Radio Matinee, featuring at
3.0, 1ZB Calling!4.30 The Headline News

5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half an hour with Gwen (the
Blind Announcer)6. O A talk on Social Justice

6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"7.0 Hit Parade
7.15 Studio presentation7.30 Fun with Music
8. 0 Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour
8.45 Special programme8.10 "An Questions?" (last broad-cast
10. 0 Variety programme10.30 Restful music
11. 0 News from London
11.15 In lighter vein12. 0 Close down .

ydB DUNEDIN
—

4. {310 kc. 234m. ©

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
12. O Listeners’ favourites12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls

Civilians entertain the troops,followed by the Radio Matinee
The Radio Theatre
The Diggers’ sessionNews from London
Storytime with Bryan O’Brien,Half an Hour with Julian Lee
A Talk on Social Justice
News from London"We Work for Victory"Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour
_A special programme
"Any Questions?"News from London
Music for SundayClose down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 kc. 214m.
8. Qa.m. Recorded programme8.45 Hawaiian harmony9.30 The Morning Star9.45 Piano time with Charlie Kunz10. 0 Selected recordings10.30-12 noon The Listeners’ Programme5. Op.m. Rambling through records6. OQ Wayside Chapel6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"7. 0 Coast Patrol
7.30 Radio Treatre8.0 Headline eee followed by theAmerican ur mx10. 0 Close down
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Yes;theNavyneedsdrybatteries _
andEvereadysuppliesthem: Wich
the Army and the Air Force, the
Navyhasfirstcallon theoutputof
EvereadyBatteries. Weknow that
our customers and local retailers
reallse thac the fighting servlces
mustcome first WewantYou to
knowchacwearealsomakingevery
efforttomeetelvllian requirementstothefullestposslbleextent
A NationalCarbonCompanyProduct
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TheMaori
Yrom War Canoes
10No:

0FTENbuiltup to4 lengthof 80feet,accom-modatinga8manyas 100warriorsandwon-
derfully carved and decorated, the Maori War
Canoes were once 4 familiar sight on New
Zealand'srivers:Thefinestspecimeninexistenceofanold-timeMaoriwarcanoeis theoneknownas"Te-Toke-a-Tapiri"(Tapiri'sAxe),nowin the
AucklandWarMemorialMuseum:
Althoughnolongerused forwar-likepurposes,

ROLLYOUR the canoesare still tobe seen on riverregattasand thousandshavethrilledwatchingbow-to-bowCIGARETTES struggles between rival canoes in races: The
With Waikato regatta has staged many a splendidly

excitingcanoe race:
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